Day / Date / Time

Monday, November 07, 2011

Saturday, November 19, 2011

Monday, November 21, 2011

Tuesday, November 22, 2011

Monday, November 28, 2011

Tuesday, November 29, 2011

Thursday, December 01, 2011

Town

7:00 PM Town Council Meeting: Budget presented to the Town
General Overview of Proposed Budget & Revenues

8:00 AM All day Budget Workshop
Community Development:

Planning

Zonning

Building/Health
Capital Improvements Plan (CIP)
Public Safety:
Fire/Rescue
Police
Public Works:
Highway
Sewere
General Government:
Town Council
Moderator
Budget Committee
Legal
General Government
Town Manager
Finance & Administration
Finance
Human Resources
Assessing
Town Clerk / Tax Collector
IT
Debt Service
Revenues
Municipal Insurance
Supervisors of Checklist
General Government:
Cemeteries, HDC/Morrison House
Conservation Commission
Community Services:
Cable
Recreation, Senior Affairs
Library
Family Mediation

7:00 PM Town Council Budget Workshop
Budget Discussion

7:00 PM Town Council Budget Workshop
Follow-up Budget Workshop & Preliminary Recommendations

7:00 PM Town Council Budget Workshop
Follow-up Budget Workshop & Preliminary Recommendations
Determination of Bond Hearing (if any)

(Changes to meeting times for the Town or School District for Schedule Conflicts are TBD)

Thursday, December 08, 2011

Thursday, December 15, 2011

Monday, December 19, 2011

Public Notice of 1st Budget Hearing
(Non-meeting)

Public Notice of Bond Hearing (if necessary) & preliminary
Warrant Approval
(Non-meeting)

7:00 PM First Budget Hearing Held with Town Council
Preliminary Budget Adoption

School District

7:00 PM School Board Meeting
Superintendent's Budget Submitted to the School Board

7:00 PM School Board Meeting (Start of Review Process)
Review Personnel & Curriculum

7:00 PM School Board Meeting (Budget Review)
Library
Media
LHS
Athletics
Music
LMS
Kindergarten
Mathew Thornton
North School
South School

7:00 PM School Board Meeting (Budget Review)
SPED (Special Education)

7:00 PM School Board Meeting (Budget Review)
Food Service
IT
Buildings & Grounds
Capital Leases
District Office



Day / Date / Time

Thursday, December 22, 2011

Thursday, December 29, 2011

Tuesday, January 03, 2012

Thursday, January 05, 2012

Tuesday, January 10, 2012

Thursday, January 12, 2012

Monday, January 16, 2012

Tuesday, January 17, 2012

Thursday, January 19, 2012

Friday, January 27, 2012

Sunday, January 30, 2011

Monday, February 06, 2012

Friday, February 10, 2012

Tuesday, March 13, 2012

Town

7:00 PM Town Council Meeting
Bond Hearing (if necessary) / Warrant Approval

Public Notice of 1st Budget Hearing
(Non-meeting)

Deadline for Petitioned Warrant Articles
(Non-meeting)

7:00 PM Town's 2nd Budget Hearing, Adoption of FY 13 Budget &
Final Vote on Warrant

7:00 PM Town Council Meeting
Town Council signs Warrant
Annual Town Report to printer

Last day to post Warrant for Deliberative Session & Town Meeting
(Non-meeting)

Notice of Deliberative Session to be published in newspaper &

two (2) public places
(Non-meeting)

Deliberative Session

School District

7:00 PM School Board OPEN BUDGET DATE (if necessary)

7:00 PM General Budget Workshop (if necessary)
Publish Dates for Budget Hearing, Bond Hearing & Submission
for Petition Articles, Collective Bargaining cost items

7:00 PM School District Budget Hearing
(Changes to meeting times for the Town or School District for
Schedule Conflicts are TBD)

7:00 PM School District Bond Hearing (if necessary)

Last day to post Warrant for Deliberative Session & Budget
for Sessions | & II.
(Non-meeting)

Deliberative Session

Town Meeting / ELECTION DAY - election of Town/School Officers, Town/School Budget Adoption, Town School Bond Articles



